
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

51 
6 
4 
7 

33 
17x 

Name 

Josh Sarchet 
Phil De la o 
Juvenal Mendez 
Nathan Byrd 
Josiah Hammer 
Logan Tornell 

Class 

LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

3.682 
4.413 
6.689 

10.439 
17.166 

Total Tm 

7:22.637 
7:26.319 
7:27.050 
7:29.326 
7:33.076 
7:39.803 

Best Tm 

55.698 
56.219 
56.129 
56.371 
56.442 
57.566 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/29/2019 9:15:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

3.682 

Avg. Speed 

45.545 

Best Lap Tm 

55.698 

Best Speed 

45.244 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Summer Race #10 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race started at 21:01:47 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

9/28/2019 20:58 


