

Summer I	Race #	10							Sorted on Laps		
LO206 Senior					CW Full Track 0.700 miles						
Main					9/28/2019 20:58						
Race started at 21:01:47											
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment		
LO206 Senior											
1	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	8		7:22.637	55.698				
2	6	Phil De la o	LO206 Senior	8	3.682	7:26.319	56.219				
3	4	Juvenal Mendez	LO206 Senior	8	4.413	7:27.050	56.129				
4	7	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	8	6.689	7:29.326	56.371				
5	33	Josiah Hammer	LO206 Senior	8	10.439	7:33.076	56.442				

17.166

7:39.803

57.566

8

LO206 Senior

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.682	45.545	55.698	45.244	51 - Josh Sarchet	
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring Megan				Orbits
De se Divester lamos					

Race Director James

6

17x

Logan Tornell

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 9/29/2019 9:15:26 AM